	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  K > KLDR012.T
	KLDR012.T (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            KLDR012.T
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE T/D CLASS CC 12A 600V
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 KLDR012.T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    KLDR012.T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EK-23142-000 Knowles  MICROPHONE
HHR-200AB20L2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 12.0V 2000 MAH
PBC-1559-C Bud Industries  COVER ABS FOR PB-1559-BF
DC-600-102-CI Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE INSERT 6.0" 0.102" BK
09478004001020 Harting  RJI CORD 4AWG22/19 IP20/M12ANG1
BU-P4969 Mueller Electric Co  BNC FEMALE W/20AWG WIRES
998023 Weidmuller  FPA/C 693MDL731 1.0M
A9BAA-0202F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF02A/AF02/AFE02T
0281000601 Molex Inc  .100 CABLE JUMPER 281000601
0151661048 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 33 CKTS LGT 254
H2ABT-10104-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048B/H1500TR 4"
821 SL078 Alpha Wire  CORD 125V 18AWG 3ELEM SLA 25PC
3625/08 30M 3M  CABLE 8 COND 1MM GRAY 30M
3625/14 30M SF 3M  CABLE 14 COND 1MM GRAY 30M SF
85618 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 16AWG BLACK 1K'
79119 SL001 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 1000 FT 5 COND 16AWG
216272-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG BLACK
1555 WV001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 18AWG WHT/VIO 1000'
SPGSG-6 Essentra Components  GROMMET EDGE SLOT PE NATURAL
CBR2S-M30 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE IN-LINE 7.6"
WPS-20 Panduit Corp  FACEPLATE 1GANG SS DUPLEX
R21-4-7.50A-B06IV-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR 7.5A 250VAC 65VDC
APG3-8920-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL1-1REC4-1402-490 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G41-06-P10-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 240VAC 28VDC
FLSR.250TXID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250MA 600V NON STD SLOW
059-0118 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 440V OFFSET BOLTED
0314004.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 250V FAST 3AB 4A
0251002.PF009L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II FA 2A
BK/GDB-V-160MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 160MA 250V FAST GLASS AXIAL
SL22 20007 Ametherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 20 OHM 7A
MSMBJ16CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO214AA
MXSMCG170CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO215AB
MXL5KP9.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC CASE5A
MXSMBJ30CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO214AA
MX15KP45AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 73VC CASE5A
MXLPLAD30KP120AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC PLAD
SA100-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 100VWM 179VC AXIAL
V20E320PL2T1 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 459V 10KA DISC 20MM
B72590T170S170 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 24V 20A 0402
	KLDR012.T  keywords
	    	KLDR012.T
	KLDR012.T  Littelfuse Inc
	KLDR012.T  pdf
	KLDR012.T  datasheet
	KLDR012.T  price
	KLDR012.T  distributor
	electronic components KLDR012.T
	KLDR012.T  Circuit Protection
	KLDR012.T  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	KLDR012.T  FUSE T/D CLASS CC 12A 600V
	KLDR012.T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .